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2019 ALBERTA SUMMER
NATURALS 
JULY 20, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Joseph Hughes 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Super Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Chuck Thomson 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Alexander Craig Kaliel-Bouraad 7

2 3 Chuck Thomson 8
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 * Pradeep Balasubramanian * 5

2 8 Jaybic Lynne 10

3 7 Daniel Ganan Londono 15

4 6 Chantha Bun 20
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 hassani huseni 5

2 9 Tyler Toth 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Kenly Gallagher 5

2 12 Patrick Jaeger 10

3 11 Nick Grau 15
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Kenly Gallagher 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Jaybic Lynne 5

2 12 Patrick Jaeger 10

3 2 Joseph Hughes 16

4 14 Dante Janik 19
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Colin Desnoyers 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Simran Sandhu 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 * Jaybic Lynne * 5

2 18 Garrett Flaig 10

3 7 Daniel Ganan Londono 16

4 1 Kenly Gallagher 19

5 4 Alexander Craig Kaliel-Bouraad 25

6 9 Tyler Toth 30
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Cole Fiedler 5

2 12 Patrick Jaeger 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Oleh Papusha 5
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Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 100 evariste mwadi 5

2 13 Po To Benedict Lau 10

3 24 Hargun Ratan 15

4 21 Jordan Doige 21

5 11 Nick Grau 24

6 23 Thane Kondrat 30

7 35 Daniel Macinnis 36

8 25 Lyndon Shryko 39

9 22 Bryce Jensen 45
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 36 Michael Macinnis 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Darren Vecino 5

2 27 Matthew Bachand 10

3 29 Colton Greenough 15

4 28 Emilio Fortugno 20

5 31 Brandon Wendt 25

6 23 Thane Kondrat 30
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Scott Clark 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Darren Vecino 5
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Men's Physique - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 Colton Greenough 5

2 28 Emilio Fortugno 10

3 31 Brandon Wendt 15

4 21 Jordan Doige 20

5 22 Bryce Jensen 25
 
 

Men's Physique - Medium-Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Scott Clark 5

2 24 Hargun Ratan 10

3 33 Joshua Smiley 15

4 35 Daniel Macinnis 20

5 25 Lyndon Shryko 25
 
 

Men's Physique - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 38 * Zac Spencer * 6

2 34 Wei Luo 9

3 37 Mark Palmer 16

4 27 Matthew Bachand 19

5 100 evariste mwadi 25

6 13 Po To Benedict Lau 30

7 36 Michael Macinnis 35
 
 

Women's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 Celia Koehler 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 Celia Koehler 5

2 40 Andria Mcguire 10
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Women's Physique - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Bridgette O'hara 5

2 39 Celia Koehler 10

3 40 Andria Mcguire 15
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Janna Ducherer 5

2 42 Marin Brenholen 10

3 44 Lauren Mowbray 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Michelle Anderson 5

2 46 Sherrie Kapach 12

3 47 Karen Pope 13
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Timea Fordos 5

2 45 Michelle Anderson 10

3 43 Janna Ducherer 15

4 46 Sherrie Kapach 22

5 47 Karen Pope 23

6 48 Juanita Calvert 30

7 50 Carol Klassen 35

8 44 Lauren Mowbray 42

9 40 Andria Mcguire 43
 
 

Women's Figure - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Juanita Calvert 5

2 42 Marin Brenholen 10
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Women's Figure - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 * Timea Fordos * 5

2 51 Chelsea Mooney 11

3 45 Michelle Anderson 14

4 47 Karen Pope 20

5 50 Carol Klassen 26

6 40 Andria Mcguire 29
 
 

Women's Figure - Medium-Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Bridgette O'hara 5

2 46 Sherrie Kapach 11

3 52 Jenn Gaeckle 14

4 44 Lauren Mowbray 20

5 99 nicole crowell 25
 
 

Women's Figure - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Corina Knelsen 5

2 43 Janna Ducherer 10
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Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Lien Nguyen 5

2 62 Rachel Niemand 10

3 55 Haley Dunwoodie 15

4 65 Sarah Toogood 20

5 85 Victoria Lopez 26

6 63 Keirsten Powers 29

7 56 Stefanie Fitzmaurice 35

8 59 Tena Moen 41

9 57 Amy Jensen 44

10 64 Amy Ten Hoeve 51

11 16 Raeann Lacusta 60

12 58 Hayley Martin 66

13 54 Eliana Bussey 69

14 60 Ann-Marie Mulhall NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Danielle Lueers 5

2 69 Ashlee Wardle 10

3 66 Miranda Freake 16

4 85 Victoria Lopez 19

5 87 Sabrina Mcallister 25

6 88 Siobhan Penner 32

7 89 Shelan Stilling 33

8 70 Angie White 40
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Karen Macswain 5

2 60 Ann-Marie Mulhall 10

3 72 Virginia O'connor 15
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 73 Magdalene Adisi 7

2 61 Lien Nguyen 8

3 75 Jacelyn Desnoyers 16

4 62 Rachel Niemand 19

5 78 Veronica Kubicek 25

6 81 Priya Sagar 30

7 80 Angie Royer 35

8 77 Caroline Johnson 43

9 59 Tena Moen 45

10 79 Christie Parkinson 51

11 71 Karen Macswain 52

12 74 Sara Clark 59

13 70 Angie White 68

14 72 Virginia O'connor 69

15 16 Raeann Lacusta 73
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 Samantha Nicholson 5

2 61 Lien Nguyen 10

3 82 Amanda Convery 15

4 81 Priya Sagar 20

5 56 Stefanie Fitzmaurice 26

6 80 Angie Royer 29
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 Jacelyn Desnoyers 5

2 84 Destiny Hilton 10

3 63 Keirsten Powers 15
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Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 Ashlee Wardle 5

2 55 Haley Dunwoodie 10

3 78 Veronica Kubicek 16

4 85 Victoria Lopez 19

5 67 Karissa Klassen 25

6 77 Caroline Johnson 31

7 59 Tena Moen 35

8 74 Sara Clark 39

9 57 Amy Jensen 46

10 54 Eliana Bussey 49
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 Zoe Macdonald 6

2 86 Aleah Edwards 9

3 87 Sabrina Mcallister 16

4 88 Siobhan Penner 19
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 73 * Magdalene Adisi * 6

2 91 Michelle Tassone 9

3 62 Rachel Niemand 15

4 79 Christie Parkinson 20

5 16 Raeann Lacusta 25
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Women's Bikini - Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Danielle Lueers 5

2 94 Marissa Hegmann 10

3 92 Kyla Baun 15

4 66 Miranda Freake 21

5 65 Sarah Toogood 24

6 64 Amy Ten Hoeve 32

7 93 Nicole Boyle (Stead) 33
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